
 

 

 

 

 

 

04/06/2012 
 
 

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING 
FROM 28th MAY TO 1st JUNE 2012 

 
 
 

 
Date 

 
Number of 

purchased shares (1) 

 
Weighted average 

price (in Euros) 

 
Total Amount 

(in Euros) 

28/05/2012 

29/05/2012 

30/05/2012 

31/05/2012 

01/06/2012 

2,906 

2,196 

2,017 

19,684 

2,920 

43.1697 

43.0127 

42.9220 

42.6089 

42.0902 

125,451.15 

94,455,89 

86,573.67 

838,713.59 

122,903.38 

 29,723 42.6639 1,268,097.68 

 
 
_______ 
 
(1) No derivative instruments have been used 
 


	(1) No derivative instruments have been used

