

Tel. +33 (0)1 42 91 75 00 Tel. +33 (0)1 47 74 59 55

04/06/2012

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING FROM 28th MAY TO 1st JUNE 2012

Date	Number of purchased shares ⁽¹⁾	Weighted average price (in Euros)	Total Amount (in Euros)
28/05/2012	2,906	43.1697	125,451.15
29/05/2012	2,196	43.0127	94,455,89
30/05/2012	2,017	42.9220	86,573.67
31/05/2012	19,684	42.6089	838,713.59
01/06/2012	2,920	42.0902	122,903.38
	29,723	42.6639	1,268,097.68

Ciments Français Italcementi Group

⁽¹⁾ No derivative instruments have been used